
Power Boat Calendar 2019/20

Date Event

Saturday, 7 September 2019 Sail Past

Sunday, 8 September 2019 Breaking of the Flag

Monday, 7 October 2019 Labour Day Cruise

Saturday, 12 October 2019 PBC Trophy

Sunday, 13 October 2019 Cutty Sark Traditional Open

Saturday, 2 November 2019 Goodwill Cup

Saturday, 2 November 2019 Weekend Cruise

Saturday, 16 November 2019 Treasurer's Trophy

Monday, 25 November 2019 1/2 Yearly AGM

Sunday, 1 December 2019 Cruise Committee Christmas Party

Monday, 2 December 2019 Splice the Main Brace

Saturday, 7 December 2019 Vice Commodore's Trophy

Saturday, 1 February 2020 Chairman's Trophy

Tuesday, 4 February 2020 Commodore's Cocktail Party

Saturday, 22 February 2020 Weekend Cruise

Saturday, 7 March 2020 Round Crab Island Open Trophy

Saturday, 4 April 2020 Buck Jones Memorial Trophy

Friday, 10 April 2020 Easter Cruise

Saturday, 25 April 2020 ANZAC Day Cruise

Saturday, 2 May 2020 Commodore's Trophy

Sunday, 3 May 2020 Past Commodore's Trophy

Saturday, 6 June 2020 SYC Open Trophy

Tuesday, 16 June 2020 Vice Commodore's Cocktail Party

Sunday, 21 June 2020 Cruising End of Season Dinner

Saturday, 27 June 2020 Power Boat Presentation Dinner

Monday, 20 July 2020 AGM


